Axiomtek Co., Ltd. and Subsidiaries
Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Year 2011 vs. Year 2010 Unit: TWD K
Current Month Year To Date

Month/Year 2011 2010 YoY YoY% 2011 2010 YoY YoY%
Jan 237,146 167,290 69,856 41.76% 237,146 167,290 69,856 41.76%
Feb 198,453 159,052 39,401 24.77% 435,599 326,342 109,257 33.48%
Mar 270,873 225,847 45,026 19.94% 706,472 552,189 154,283 27.94%
Apr 249,447 239,279 10,168 4.25% 955,919 791,468 164,451 20.78%
May 240,377 263,417 (23,040) -8.75% 1,196,296 1,054,885 141,411 13.41%
Jun 242,741 254,514 (11,773) -4.63% 1,439,037 1,309,399 129,638 9.90%
Jul 164,051 241,502 (77,451) -32.07% 1,603,088 1,550,901 52,187 3.36%
Aug 275,901 284,124 (8,223) -2.89% 1,878,989 1,835,025 43,964 2.40%
Sep 259,457 283,670 (24,213) -8.54% 2,138,446 2,118,695 19,751 0.93%
Oct 180,340 231,972 (51,632) -22.26% 2,318,786 2,350,667 (31,881) -1.36%
Nov 236,703 261,146 (24,443) -9.36% 2,555,489 2,611,813 (56,324) -2.16%
Dec 208,134 237,291 (29,157) -12.29% 2,763,623 2,849,104 (85,481) -3.00%
Total 2,763,623 2,849,104 (85,481) -3.00% 2,763,623 2,849,104 (85,481) -3.00%




